TECHNICAL DATA
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
1 YEAR
1 AN
GARANTIE
GARANTIE
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
GARANTIE
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
GARANTIE
White background
Transparent background
White
Pantone 534 Blue
Pantone 123 Yellow
Pantone 485 Red
Pantone 123 Yellow
Pantone 534 Blue
Black Rich Black -
20/20/20/100
Blue -  100/80/30/5
Yellow - 0/27/100/0
Red - 10/100/100/5
Yellow - 0/27/100/0
Blue -  100/80/30/5
Only if you REALLY need them:
Pantone 534 Blue -  100/80/30/5
Pantone 485 Red - 10/100/100/5
Pantone 123 Yellow - 0/27/100/
INSTRUMENTS
INSTRUMENTS
Only if you REALLY need them:
Industrial Test Leads
Model R1050 Test Lead Set
• Right angle and straight end leads with shrouded banana plugs
• Compatible with all instruments, test probes and clips that
accept 0.16" (4mm) diameter shrouded banana connectors
• Lead length: 48" (1.2m)
• Cat. III 1000V safety rating
• 10A Maximum
Model R1200 Plunger Style Alligator Clip Set
• Spring loaded alligator clips with 0.7" (17mm) jaw opening
• Insulated jaws
• Recommended for use with REED R1050 Test Lead Set
• CAT III. 1000V safety rating
• 10A Maximum
Model R1100 Test Probe Set, Banana Style
• Banana-style spring contacts
• Probe tip length: 0.8" (19mm)
• Probe length: 4.1" (105mm)
• Cat. III 1000V safety ratings
• Recommended for use with REED R1050 Test Lead Set
• 10A Maximum
• Includes protective tip caps
Model R1210 Alligator Clip Set, Large
• Dimensions: Length: 3.9" (99mm), Jaw:1" (26mm)
• 1000V, 10A
• CAT III. 1000V and CAT IV. 600V
Model R1110 Test Probe Set, Sharp Point
• Sharp points for piercing insulation
• Stainless steel tips
• Probe tip length: 0.6" (16mm)
• Probe length: 3.9" (100mm)
• 1000V, 10A
• Cat. II 1000V, Cat. III 1000V and Cat. IV 600V safety ratings
• Compatible with test leads that accept 0.16" (4mm)
diameter shrouded banana connectors
• 10A Maximum
• Includes protective tip caps
Model R1120 Safety Test Probe Set, Sharp Point
• Sharp points for piercing insulation
• Stainless Steel Tips
• Ergonomic grip
• Dimensions: Length: 5.6" (142mm), Tip: 0.2" (4mm)
• 1000V, 10A
• CAT III. 1000V and CAT IV. 600V
• CE certified
• Includes protective tip caps
Continued...
R1050
R1210
R1100
R1110
R1120
R1200
REED Instruments
1-877-849-2127 | info@reedinstruments.com | www.reedinstruments.com
TECHNICAL DATA
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
1 YEAR
1 AN
GARANTIE
GARANTIE
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
GARANTIE
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
GARANTIE
White background
Transparent background
White
Pantone 534 Blue
Pantone 123 Yellow
Pantone 485 Red
Pantone 123 Yellow
Pantone 534 Blue
Black Rich Black -
20/20/20/100
Blue -  100/80/30/5
Yellow - 0/27/100/0
Red - 10/100/100/5
Yellow - 0/27/100/0
Blue -  100/80/30/5
Only if you REALLY need them:
Pantone 534 Blue -  100/80/30/5
Pantone 485 Red - 10/100/100/5
Pantone 123 Yellow - 0/27/100/
INSTRUMENTS
INSTRUMENTS
Only if you REALLY need them:
Industrial Test Leads
Continued...
Model R1130 Test Probe Set, Banana Style
• Banana-style spring contacts
• Dimensions: Length: 4.7" (120mm), Tip:0.8" (19mm)
• 1000V, 10A
• CAT III. 1000V, CAT IV. 600V
• CE certified
• Includes protective caps
Model R1000 Safety Test Lead Set
• Compatible with all instruments, test probes and clips that
accept 0.16" (4mm) diameter shrouded banana connectors
• Stainless steel tips
• Lead length: 48" (1.2m)
• Probe tip length: 0.2" (5mm)
• Probe tip diameter: 0.08" (2mm)
• Cat. II 1000V, Cat. III 1000V and Cat. IV 600V
safety ratings
• 10A Maximum
Model R1140 Electronic Test Probe Set, Sharp Point
• Sharp point and long probe designed for
electronic testing
• Dimensions: Length: 4.5" (113mm), Tip: 0.2" (4mm)
• CAT II. 1000V
Model R1220 Alligator Clip Set
• Dimensions: Jaw: 0.4" (11mm)
• Insulated with flexible boots
• Accepts standard 4mm diameter test leads
• 1000V, 10A
• CAT III. 1000V
• CE certified
R1000
R1140
R1220
R1130
REED Instruments
1-877-849-2127 | info@reedinstruments.com | www.reedinstruments.com
TECHNICAL DATA
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
1 YEAR
1 AN
GARANTIE
GARANTIE
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
GARANTIE
WARRANTY
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
GARANTIE
White background
Transparent background
White
Pantone 534 Blue
Pantone 123 Yellow
Pantone 485 Red
Pantone 123 Yellow
Pantone 534 Blue
Black Rich Black -
20/20/20/100
Blue -  100/80/30/5
Yellow - 0/27/100/0
Red - 10/100/100/5
Yellow - 0/27/100/0
Blue -  100/80/30/5
Only if you REALLY need them:
Pantone 534 Blue -  100/80/30/5
Pantone 485 Red - 10/100/100/5
Pantone 123 Yellow - 0/27/100/
INSTRUMENTS
INSTRUMENTS
Only if you REALLY need them:
Industrial Test Leads
Model R1020 Fused Test Lead Set
• Sharp points for piercing insulation
• Built-in fuses for added protection
• Stainless steel tips
• Ergonomic comfort grip
• Dimensions: Length: 48" (1.2m) Tip Length: 0.2" (4mm)
Probe Length: 5.4" (137mm)
• 1000V, 10A
• CAT III. 1000V and CAT IV. 600V
• CE certified
Model R1020-FUSE Replacement Fuses
• Replacement fuses for use with the R1020
Model Description
R1050 Test Lead Set
R1210 Alligator Clip Set, Large
R1200 Plunger Style Alligator Clip Set
R1100 Test Probe Set, Banana Style
R1110 Test Probe Set, Sharp Point
R1120 Safety Test Probe Set, Sharp Point
R1130 Test Probe Set, Banana Style
R1140 Electronic Test Probe Set, Sharp Point
R1000 Safety Test Lead Set
R1220 Alligator Clip Set
R1000-KIT Safety Test Leads with Alligator Clips
R1020 Fused Test Lead Set
R1020-FUSE Replacement Fuses
R1050-KIT Safety Test Lead Kit
R1050-KIT2 Deluxe Safety Test Lead Kit
Model R1050-KIT2
Deluxe Safety Test Lead Kit
Includes:
R1050 Test Lead Set
R1220 Alligator Clip Set
R1210 Alligator Clip Set, Large
R1140 Electronic Test Probe Set, Sharp Point
R1100 Test Probe Set, Banana Style
R1110 Test Probe Set, Sharp Point
R1120 Safety Test Probe Set, Sharp Point
R1130 Test Probe Set, Banana Style
R1000 Safety Test Lead Set
R1200 Plunger Style Alligator Clip Set
R9940 Hard Shell Carrying Case
Model R1000-KIT Safety Test Lead
and Alligator Clips Kit
Includes:
R1000 Safety Test Lead Set
R1220 Alligator Clip Set
Model R1050-KIT
Safety Test Lead Kit
Includes:
R1050 Test Lead Set
R1210 Alligator Clip Set, Large
R1110 Test Probe Set, Sharp Point
R9940 Hard Shell Carrying Case
R1020
R1020-FUSE
R1050-KIT2
REED Instruments
1-877-849-2127 | info@reedinstruments.com | www.reedinstruments.com